R
et
ro
fi
t
K
it
s

Photometric Certified by: LuminaireTesting Laboratory
Report No.: 1659
Reflector Ordering Guide
KSW
Series
4
Channel Width
EA
Material
4
Length
2
Lamps
B
Socket Option
Reflector Series
RSW - One piece reflector only
KSW - Socketed Kit includes shunted sockets, one
piece reflector, brackets and self-tapping screws
PKSW - Socketed Kit includes shunted sockets,
one piece reflector, brackets and self-tapping
screws, with ballast
Channel Width
4 - 4.25 inch width
5 - 5 inch width (Specify if other width)
A - Adjustable brackets (T8 Only)
Download catalog PDF’s, IES files and
cutsheets on our website.